
Catégorie : FA1 10-11ans P1 SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
TOTAL 

Individuel

Olivia 8,300 8,900 8,800 8,900 34,900
Lise 8,550 7,200 6,250 6,550 28,550
Lyne 8,800 7,750 7,000 6,650 30,200
Aaliyah 8,700 7,400 8,900 8,150 33,150
Célia 8,150 7,250 8,500 8,600 32,500

26,050 24,050 26,200 25,650 101,950 5 /

Catégorie : FA1 10-13ans P2 SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
TOTAL 

Individuel

Emma 8,650 8,200 9,134 8,434 34,418
Bérénice 8,850 7,867 6,934 8,167 31,818
Charlie-rose 8,850 7,767 7,300 9,034 32,951
Stacy 8,650 8,134 9,300 8,800 34,884
Iloé 8,750 6,867 8,000 8,067 31,684

26,450 24,201 26,434 26,268 103,353 3 /

Catégorie : FA1 10ans et + P3 SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
TOTAL 

Individuel

Emmy 0,000
Eva 8,550 8,250 7,767 8,750 33,317
Kally 8,650 6,900 4,967 9,150 29,667
Solène 8,700 8,400 7,167 9,150 33,417
Thalie 9,050 7,900 8,634 8,250 33,834

26,400 24,550 23,568 27,050 101,568 5 /

Catégorie : FA1 10ans et + P2 SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
TOTAL 

Individuel

Clara 8,000 8,600 6,267 6,950 29,817
Ambre 8,350 7,400 7,867 8,250 31,867
Loane 7,850 7,750 7,200 8,050 30,850
Mélisande 7,900 7,400 5,900 6,800 28,000
Romane blessé 0,000

24,250 23,750 21,334 23,250 92,584 11 /TOTAL EQUIPE 12

SECCO

VAGINAY

CHEVALIER

DI BATTISTA

FORGE

TOTAL EQUIPE 12

Qualif

CHAMBON

HENRY

REGNY

CARMONA

VAGINAY

TOTAL EQUIPE 12

Qualif

ROSSIGNOL

BONNAUD

BERGER

JACQUET

BENETIERE BLEMUS

TOTAL EQUIPE 11

Qualif

MAGNIN

CAZALON

Qualif

BAILLON

FEVER

HOLGADO

Saison 2023/2024 Chpt EQUIPE
CHAMPIONNAT INTER-DEPARTEMENTAL 

Vic le Comte 30/03/2024GYM



Saison 2023/2024

Catégorie : FA1 10-11ans P1
TOTAL 

Individuel

ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF

9,5 1,200 8,300 9,5 0,600 8,900 10 1,200 8,800 10 1,100 8,900 34,900

9,5 0,950 8,550 9 1,800 7,200 9,5 3,250 6,250 8,5 1,950 6,550 28,550

9,5 0,700 8,800 9 1,250 7,750 9,5 2,500 7,000 8 1,350 6,650 30,200

9,5 0,800 8,700 9 1,600 7,400 10 1,100 8,900 9,5 1,350 8,150 33,150

10 1,850 8,150 9 1,750 7,250 10 1,500 8,500 9,5 0,900 8,600 32,500

Catégorie : FA1 10-13ans P2
TOTAL 

Individuel

ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF

9,5 0,850 8,650 10 1,800 8,200 10 0,866 9,134 10 1,566 8,434 34,418

10 1,150 8,850 10 2,133 7,867 9,5 2,566 6,934 9,5 1,333 8,167 31,818

10 1,150 8,850 10 2,233 7,767 9,5 2,200 7,300 10 0,966 9,034 32,951

10 1,350 8,650 9,5 1,366 8,134 10 0,700 9,300 10 1,200 8,800 34,884

10 1,250 8,750 9 2,133 6,867 9,5 1,500 8,000 10 1,933 8,067 31,684

Catégorie : FA1 10 et + P3
TOTAL 

Individuel

ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

10 1,450 8,550 10 1,750 8,250 9,5 1,733 7,767 9,5 0,750 8,750 33,317

10 1,350 8,650 9 2,100 6,900 9,5 4,533 4,967 10 0,850 9,150 29,667

10 1,300 8,700 10 1,600 8,400 9,5 2,333 7,167 10 0,850 9,150 33,417

10 0,950 9,050 9 1,100 7,900 10 1,366 8,634 9,5 1,250 8,250 33,834

Catégorie : FA1 10 et + P2
TOTAL 

Individuel

ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF

9,5 1,500 8,000 9,5 0,900 8,600 9,5 3,233 6,267 8,5 1,550 6,950 29,817

10 1,650 8,350 9 1,600 7,400 9,5 1,633 7,867 10 1,750 8,250 31,867

9,5 1,650 7,850 9 1,250 7,750 10 2,800 7,200 10 1,950 8,050 30,850

9,5 1,600 7,900 9 1,600 7,400 9,5 3,600 5,900 8,5 1,700 6,800 28,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Ambre

SECCO Loane

VAGINAY Mélisande

SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL

CHEVALIER Clara

DI BATTISTA

FORGE Romane

Eva

CHAMBON Kally

HENRY Solène

SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL

REGNY Emmy

CARMONA

VAGINAY Thalie

Bérénice

ROSSIGNOL Charlie-Rose

BONNAUD Stacy

SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL

BERGER Emma

JACQUET

BENETIERE BLEMUS Iloé

FEVER Lise

MAGNIN Lyne

CAZALON Aaliyah

SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL

BAILLON Olivia

HOLGADO Célia

Chpt EQUIPE
CHAMPIONNAT INTER-DEPARTEMENTAL 

Vic le Comte 30/03/2024
GYM


